Hoylake Golf Club

Spring Medal - Overall
Printed: 13 April 2019

Competition Result
Aggregate result of the Competition played on 06 April 2019 and 13 April 2019 at Hoylake.

Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall R1 R2 Total  Placing
Position
1 P. McDougall 67 74 141 Overall Winner
2 A. Greenland 70 72 142
3 D. Sefton 70 75 145
4 K. Bruffell 78 68 146
5 N. Down 74 72 146
6 P Davies Jnr 7 76 147
7 M. Jones 76 72 148
8  A.Mee 75 73 148
9  8.Clark 72 76 148
10 D. Mackenzie I 77 148
11 A.Fowler 76 74 150
12 J. Lawrence 75 75 150
13 J. Smith 68 84 152
14 R. Goodall 78 75 153
15 8. Jenkinson 78 76 154
16  T. Coleman 76 78 154
17 I. Thompson 74 80 154
18 A.B'Simon 79 76 155
19 F.R. Gilmore 77 78 155
20 M. Neilan 74 81 155
21 R. Koreman 81 75 156
22 P.Bond 78 78 156
23 D. Smith 76 80 156
24 8. Richards 75 81 156
25 J.S.Hay 74 82 156
26 D. Francis 82 78 160
27 F.Reid 81 79 160
28 T.A. McNamara 79 81 160
29 P. Mobbs 73 87 160
30 8. Talbot 83 78 161
31 J.Lau 76 85 161
32 M. E. Down 86 76 162
33 G.R. Edwards 85 77 162
34  Daniel Smith 81 84 165
35  G.W. Greene 81 85 166
36  W. Rogers 82 87 169
37 K. Culligan 86 84 170
38 W.C. Tripp 89 82 1M
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Competition Report (Aggregated Net Result) - Spring Medal - Overall - 06 April 2019
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Number of Entrants = 77

Notes:
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Durham
Bagley

. Armitage

Davies

. Chatterley

A. Hughes

. J .D. Miller
. Reid

. Davies

. Whiteley

. M. Cowley
. Evans

Nolan

. Whiteley
. De Matas

Maher
Lowe
Martin

. A. Baker

Denton

. L. Evans
. Gardner
. Humphreys

Lally
Brown
Schorah
Large
Watson
Lloyd
Evans

. Burkes

. Thomas
. Griffin

. McCabe
. Higgins
. Burkes
. Lloyd

. Young.

Thomson

70
71
74
74

76
77
77
77

NR
84
73

69
70
71
74
74
74
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
83
83
85
89

DQ: Rule 3.3b

DQ: Rule 20.2e
DQ: Rule 20.2e
DQ: Rule 3.3b

Round 2 (13/04/2019): D. Salisbury - DQ Card not returned

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Date
6 April
13 April
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Tees
White (Men)
White (Men)

Par
70
70

SSS
70
70

Competition Scratch Score
71
71
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